NYS SNOWMOBILE TRAIL

GRANT PROGRAM
(2007-08)

An interactive workshop
for local officials, club
representatives, and
interested agencies to
receive updates and
discuss continuing
development of the
snowmobile trail system

in New York State.

Caffamsgm‘ Cotm‘ty
1-800-331-0543

Snowmobile Trail Groomer

NYS SNOWMOBILE TRAIL
GRANT PROGRAM
(2007-08)

MARCH 29, 2007
10:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

ISCHUA VALLEY
COUNTRY CLUB

ROUTE 16
FRANKLINVILLE, NY

Sponsored by

Cattaraugus County Department
of Economic Development,
Planning, and Tourism

Presentation by

NYS Office of Parks, Recreation
and Historic Preservation




10:00 am

10:15 am

10:20 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

12:00 Noon

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

AGENDA
Registration

Welcome and Introductions — Sponsors — Trail Coordinators
Director Cattaraugus County Economic Development, Planning & Tourism
Thomas M. Livak

Cattaraugus County — Overview of Our Effort
Joseph Williams, Procurement Specialist

Law Enforcement
Brian Mohr, Cattaraugus County Deputy Sheriff

NYS Snowmobile Trail Grant Program 2007-2008
Vic Wood, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation
Jim MacFarland, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation

Buffet Lunch (no cost to participants)

Q&A

NYS Snowmobile Trail Grant Program 2007-2008
Vic Wood, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation
Jim MacFarland, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation

Q&A

Adjournment

REGISTRATION

NAME

TITLE

REPRESENTING

ADDRESS

Please register no later than March 26, 2007 (there is no cost, but a RSVP is required).

Mail to: Margaret E. Puszcz at Cattaraugus County Economic Development, Planning, and Tourism

303 Court Street, Little Valley, NY 14755 or Telephone 716-938-9111 Ext. 2312
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