## NYS SNOWMOBILE TRAIL GRANT PROGRAM

(2007-08)

An interactive workshop for local officials, club representatives, and interested agencies to receive updates and discuss continuing development of the snowmobile trail system in New York State.



Signage on Trails



Sheriff's Snowmobile Ride 2006





**Snowmobile Trail Groomer** 

## NYS SNOWMOBILE TRAIL GRANT PROGRAM (2007-08)



MARCH 29, 2007 10:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M.

## ISCHUA VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB

ROUTE 16 FRANKLINVILLE, NY

## Sponsored by

Cattaraugus County Department of Economic Development, Planning, and Tourism

**Presentation by** 

NYS Office of Parks, Recreation and Historic Preservation

	AGENDA
10:00 am	Registration
10:15 am	Welcome and Introductions – Sponsors – Trail Coordinators Director Cattaraugus County Economic Development, Planning & Tourism Thomas M. Livak
10:20 am	Cattaraugus County – Overview of Our Effort Joseph Williams, Procurement Specialist
10:45 am	Law Enforcement Brian Mohr, Cattaraugus County Deputy Sheriff
11:00 am	NYS Snowmobile Trail Grant Program 2007-2008 Vic Wood, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation Jim MacFarland, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation
12:00 Noon	Buffet Lunch (no cost to participants)
1:00 pm	Q & A
2:00 pm	NYS Snowmobile Trail Grant Program 2007-2008 Vic Wood, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation Jim MacFarland, NYS Office of Parks, Recreation, and Historic Preservation
3:00 pm	Q & A
4:00 pm	Adjournment

REGISTRATION
NAME
TITLE
REPRESENTING
ADDRESS
Please register no later than March 26, 2007 (there is no cost, but a RSVP is required). Mail to: Margaret E. Puszcz at Cattaraugus County Economic Development, Planning, and Tourism 303 Court Street, Little Valley, NY 14755 or Telephone 716-938-9111 Ext. 2312